
SCHEDULE - FLYERS
winter 2025-2026 / DOWNSVIEW/KING - MON/WED GOLDEN (D)

Nov. 28, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Mon, Nov 17, 25 1 BUFFALO SABRES 7 FLYERS 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Nov 24, 25 6 FLYERS 7 YORK PREDATORS 10:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Wed, Dec 03, 25 - NY BLACKHAWKS - FLYERS 7:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Wed, Dec 10, 25 - FLYERS - MBHC 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Dec 15, 25 - BULLETS - FLYERS 8:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Wed, Dec 17, 25 - FLYERS - DRAGON KNIGHTS 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Jan 05, 26 - FLYERS - BULLETS 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Jan 12, 26 - YORK PREDATORS - FLYERS 7:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Wed, Jan 21, 26 - FLYERS - BUFFALO SABRES 7:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Jan 26, 26 - MBHC - FLYERS 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar


